
To Eat

To Share

Corn Fritters (12)
Mozzarella Sticks (6)
Mini Cordon Bleu (7)
Nachos Jendíos 

(Chicken and braised pork Nachos Supreme
pico de gallo, sour cream, guacamole and
cheese)
Fried Wings (7)
Fried Cheese (8)
Melted Cheese with chips 
Octopus Salad cup 
Conch Salad (depends on availability)
Fried Meat 1Lb with Green Plantains 
Smoked Meat 1Lb with Green Plantains 

MENÚMENÚ

EL TRATADO

JIENDE BURGER

8oz Beef Burger "homemade"
(Includes: melted cheese, grilled onion, lettuce,
tomato, and french fries)
Supreme Fries have an additional cost

Salmon Fillet on the grill: Garlic sauce, butter,
creole sauce, chimichurri, enchilada or melted
cheese (Includes one side)

$18

LA ESTAKA (FAJITAS)

Chicken Strips 
Skirt Steak Strips
Combination 
(Includes: (3) tortillas, refried beans, pico de
gallo, yellow rice, sour cream, cheese and grilled
vegetables (guacamole has an additional cost)

$16

$18

$22

$12.5

LA ESTILLA
4 hard tacos with meat, chicken, carnitas, and
smoked meat (Includes: refried beans, lettuce,
pico de gallo, sour cream and cheese)
Soft tacos additional cost 

$12.5

RAJA TABLA
10oz Skirt Steak on the grill with chimichurri
sauce, Mexican sauce, cheese sauce or guava
sauce (Includes a side)

$24

PECHU TABLA

Grilled chicken breast in garlic sauce, enchilada or
melted cheese
(Includes a side) 

$12.99

BURRI TABLA
Burrito on the plate covered with cheese sauce.
Meat, chicken, carnitas, smoked meat, or
combined. (Includes: nachos with cheese, pico de
gallo, refried beans, sour cream, and yellow rice) 

$13.99

HANDMADE QUESADILLAS

Mixed Chicken and Carnitas
Smoked Meat 
Carnitas 
Chicken
(Includes: pico de gallo and sour cream)

$14
$12
$10
$9

EL TABLAZO (6 PEOPLE) $26

Fried Cheese (6), Mozzarella (4), Cordon Bleu (4)
and Corn Fritters (6)

JIENDE LA TABLA (8 TO 10 PEOPLE)

Fried Cheese (8), Mozzarella (6), Cordon Bleu
(7), Corn Fritters (12), Fried Wings (5), Fried
Meat 1/2Lb and Green Fried Plantains (8)

$48

Kids

CHICKEN TENDER (Includes a side) 
CHEESEBURGER (Includes a side)  
HAMBURGER (Includes a side) 
MINI QUESADILLAS 
MINI CHICKEN BREAST  (Includes a side)  

$6.5
$8
$7
$4
$7

Extra Sides
Mofongo
Mofongo Balls
Green Fried Plantains
French Fries 
French Fries with Cheese and Bacon
Green Salad 
Sweet Fried Plantains 
Yellow Rice with Beans 

$4
$4
$3.5
$3.5
$6
$2
$3.5
$3.5

Appetizers
$7
$6
$7
$15

$8
$7
$9.5
$8
$9
$15
$17

Included Sides
Green Fried Plantains, French Fries, Sweet Fried

Plantains, Rice and Beans, or Nachos

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING: Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and nuts. The
consumption of raw meat, seafood, or shellfish can be harmful to health. If you have any food allergies, please let the waiter know. 



MENÚMENÚ

@jiende_la_tabla

Jiende La TABLA

       Single

$3.5
$3.5
$4
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

Chicken Strips 
Pork Carnitas 
Skirt Steak Strips
Octopus
Ground Meat 
Smoked Meat 
* Soft taco additional
cost 

Desserts

$5
$4
$4
$6
$7.5
$15

Tres Leches
Cheese Flan 
Vanilla Flan 
Carrot Cake 
Brownie with Ice Cream
Jiende la Jaiba
(Cheescake Taco) 

Beers

$3
$3
$3
$3
$2.5
$2.5
$1.5

Michelob 
Corona 
Modelo Especial
Heineken 
Medalla
Coors Light
Coors Light Can 

Frappés

$6
$7
$6

Piña Colada 
Piña Colada with Rum 
Strawberry Frappé 

Mojitos

$7
$7
$7
$7
$9
$10
$10

Original
Strawberry
Coconut
Passion Fruit
Pama 
Screwball
Buchanam

Drinks

$1.5
$1.5
$1.25
$1.95
$3
$3
$3
$3

Coca Cola
Sprite
Water
Perrier Water
Orange Juice 
Passion Fruit Juice 
Hawthorn Berry Juice 
Fruit Punch

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING: Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and nuts. The
consumption of raw meat, seafood, or shellfish can be harmful to health. If you have any food allergies, please let the waiter know. 


